
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
27 
32 
21 
88 
76 
48 

7 
175 

46 
71 
16 
14 
99 
33 
37 
92 
35 

155 
195 

12 
333 

Name 
Andrea Campagna 
Claudio Tempesti 
Riccardo Tocu 
Andrea Galluzzi 
Nazareno Compagnoni 
Antonino Piria 
Graziano Rottini 
Corrado Cusi 
Paolo Marcon 
Diego Sabbatini 
Marco Brambilla 
Giuseppe Saverino 
Gabriele Bini 
Feliciano Di Giovanbattista 
Riccardo Spinosi 
Marco Bellini 
Roberto Armogida 
Marco Bergamini 
Andrea Meo 
Federico Parrinello Meli 
Giovanni Fiorentino 

Class 
Fx3 
Fx3 
Trofeo 
Trofeo 
Trofeo 
Trofeo 
Trofeo 
Trofeo 
Trofeo 
Trofeo 
Trofeo 
Trofeo 
Trofeo 
Trofeo 
Trofeo 
Trofeo 
Trofeo 
Fx3 
Trofeo 
Trofeo 
Trofeo 

Model/Engine Best Tm 
1:10.624 
1:11.182 
1:12.158 
1:12.885 
1:12.993 
1:13.108 
1:13.561 
1:13.841 
1:13.870 
1:14.268 
1:14.340 
1:14.727 
1:14.957 
1:15.395 
1:16.544 
1:16.828 
1:17.129 
1:18.746 
1:19.640 
1:20.010 
1:20.530 

Diff 

0.558 
1.534 
2.261 
2.369 
2.484 
2.937 
3.217 
3.246 
3.644 
3.716 
4.103 
4.333 
4.771 
5.920 
6.204 
6.505 
8.122 
9.016 
9.386 
9.906 

Gap 

0.558 
0.976 
0.727 
0.108 
0.115 
0.453 
0.280 
0.029 
0.398 
0.072 
0.387 
0.230 
0.438 
1.149 
0.284 
0.301 
1.617 
0.894 
0.370 
0.520 

Laps 
12 
14 
12 
14 
13 
15 
14 

5 
10 
10 
13 
13 
13 
14 

4 
13 
13 
13 
10 

5 
11 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 07/05/2023 16:32:37 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

TRACK DAY CLUB 
Predators 

4 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice started at 16:10:02 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

07/05/2023 16:10 


